Request Title

Precinct Wall at The Aviary site in Bury St Edmunds - documents relating to site

Beech Lodge, Norwich - copy of listing application

Hilltop Farm Barn, Flyford Flavell, Worcestershire - identity of listing applicant

East Lynton Farmhouse, Newland - copy of listing amendment and correspondence
Boothorpe Hall, Derbyshire - Report

Brocket' grade Il building in Maidenhead - consultation documents and source material
The Point, Milton Keynes - identity of listing applicant

Remains of East Haimes House, Gillingham - copy of listing application

69-75 High Street, Stony Stratford, Milton Keynes - minutes of meetings

Hulton Park, Bolton - request to view Garden files

Parnham House 2019 Engineers Report

Springhill Estate, East Cowes, IOW - comments and representations on consultation report
Architectural Paintwork Research Report - Royal Opera Parade

Honeysuckle Cottage and 86-88 The Street, Rotherwick - de-listing application

The Spinneys, Brand Lane, Woodhouse - identity of listing applicant

Caversham Road Fire Station - identity of listing applicant

Heritage Action Zones - Rochdale Town Centre - application for funding

Amro development at the Hoover Building - correspondence re planning application
Grove House, Chipping, Lancashire - copy of listing application and identity of applicant
Wrights Farm, Pirton, Hertfordshire - copy of listing application

Sainsbury's, Camden Town - Equalities Impact Assessment

Gadget Loss/Theft at Historic England

Priory and Hospital of St. Mary, Bishopsgate - 1997 Ancient Monument Consent

20 London Place, Oxford - copy of listing application and identity of applicant

Prince of Wales correspondence with Historic England 2016/17

8 Albert Embankment, London - Reports provided to London Advisory Committee

8 Albert Embankment (2) - correspondence

Ornamental pond, summerhouse and terracing, Walmer Place - identity of listing applicant

Request ID
CAS-00853-Q6F219
CAS-00854-T2H4S8
CAS-00855-C8Q3G7
CAS-00857-M7G5Y5
CAS-00858-N2Y6P9
CAS-00859-P6D1K3
CAS-00860-26M3X9
CAS-00861-Q4R4H2
CAS-00866-L7D8C2
CAS-00867-P4N1S2
CAS-00868-C8V1G0
CAS-00869-B3M9K9
CAS-00870-F8W6G4
CAS-00871-R9V1J2
CAS-00873-N1D1W4
CAS-00874-Q5P3J6
CAS-00875-L9N5D1
CAS-00876-52D9X9
CAS-00877-H2T3Z7
CAS-00878-V2G5Y3
CAS-00879-X2X5N5
CAS-00880-HOB1R5
CAS-00881-T8Y6M4
CAS-00882-K5X8L3
CAS-00884-B5N7Y8
CAS-00885-K6GOH5
CAS-00886-H0Q7L4
CAS-00887-R5T9G4

Request 1Subject
EIR Planning
EIR Listing
EIR Listing
EIR Listing
EIR Research
EIR Mixed
EIR Listing
EIR Listing
EIR Mixed
EIR Listing
EIR Research
EIR Listing
EIR Mixed
EIR Listing
EIR Listing
EIR Listing
EIR Mixed
EIR Planning
EIR Listing
EIR Listing
EIR Listing
FOI Mixed
EIR Listing
EIR Listing
FOI Mixed
EIR Planning
EIR Planning
EIR Listing

Received Date

01/07/2019
02/07/2019
05/07/2019
05/07/2019
08/07/2019
08/07/2019
08/07/2019
10/07/2019
10/07/2019
10/07/2019
08/07/2019
11/07/2019
08/07/2019
12/07/2019
18/07/2019
15/07/2019
22/07/2019
23/07/2019
24/07/2019
24/07/2019
24/07/2019
24/07/2019
25/07/2019
26/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
29/07/2019
30/07/2019

Outcome Type
Partially Withheld
Partially Withheld
Fully Withheld
Not held

Not held

Not held

Granted In Full
Partially Withheld
Not held

Granted In Full
Fully Withheld
Partially Withheld
Fully Withheld
Partially Withheld
Fully Withheld
Fully Withheld
Granted In Full
Partially Withheld
Granted In Full
Partially Withheld
Not held

Granted In Full
Partially Withheld
Partially Withheld
Fully Withheld
Granted In Full
Not held

Fully Withheld



	Case Advanced Find View

