Request Title	Request ID	Reques	t T Subject	Received Date Outcome Type
Precinct Wall at The Aviary site in Bury St Edmunds - documents relating to site	CAS-00853-Q6F2J9	EIR	Planning	01/07/2019 Partially Withheld
Beech Lodge, Norwich - copy of listing application	CAS-00854-T2H4S8	EIR	Listing	02/07/2019 Partially Withheld
Hilltop Farm Barn, Flyford Flavell, Worcestershire - identity of listing applicant	CAS-00855-C8Q3G7	EIR	Listing	05/07/2019 Fully Withheld
East Lynton Farmhouse, Newland - copy of listing amendment and correspondence	CAS-00857-M7G5Y5	EIR	Listing	05/07/2019 Not held
Boothorpe Hall, Derbyshire - Report	CAS-00858-N2Y6P9	EIR	Research	08/07/2019 Not held
Brocket' grade II building in Maidenhead - consultation documents and source material	CAS-00859-P6D1K3	EIR	Mixed	08/07/2019 Not held
The Point, Milton Keynes - identity of listing applicant	CAS-00860-Z6M3X9	EIR	Listing	08/07/2019 Granted In Full
Remains of East Haimes House, Gillingham - copy of listing application	CAS-00861-Q4R4H2	EIR	Listing	10/07/2019 Partially Withheld
69-75 High Street, Stony Stratford, Milton Keynes - minutes of meetings	CAS-00866-L7D8C2	EIR	Mixed	10/07/2019 Not held
Hulton Park, Bolton - request to view Garden files	CAS-00867-P4N1S2	EIR	Listing	10/07/2019 Granted In Full
Parnham House 2019 Engineers Report	CAS-00868-C8V1G0	EIR	Research	08/07/2019 Fully Withheld
Springhill Estate, East Cowes, IOW - comments and representations on consultation report	CAS-00869-B3M9K9	EIR	Listing	11/07/2019 Partially Withheld
Architectural Paintwork Research Report - Royal Opera Parade	CAS-00870-F8W6G4	EIR	Mixed	08/07/2019 Fully Withheld
Honeysuckle Cottage and 86-88 The Street, Rotherwick - de-listing application	CAS-00871-R9V1J2	EIR	Listing	12/07/2019 Partially Withheld
The Spinneys, Brand Lane, Woodhouse - identity of listing applicant	CAS-00873-N1D1W4	EIR	Listing	18/07/2019 Fully Withheld
Caversham Road Fire Station - identity of listing applicant	CAS-00874-Q5P3J6	EIR	Listing	15/07/2019 Fully Withheld
Heritage Action Zones - Rochdale Town Centre - application for funding	CAS-00875-L9N5D1	EIR	Mixed	22/07/2019 Granted In Full
Amro development at the Hoover Building - correspondence re planning application	CAS-00876-S2D9X9	EIR	Planning	23/07/2019 Partially Withheld
Grove House, Chipping, Lancashire - copy of listing application and identity of applicant	CAS-00877-H2T3Z7	EIR	Listing	24/07/2019 Granted In Full
Wrights Farm, Pirton, Hertfordshire - copy of listing application	CAS-00878-V2G5Y3	EIR	Listing	24/07/2019 Partially Withheld
Sainsbury's, Camden Town - Equalities Impact Assessment	CAS-00879-X2X5N5	EIR	Listing	24/07/2019 Not held
Gadget Loss/Theft at Historic England	CAS-00880-H0B1R5	FOI	Mixed	24/07/2019 Granted In Full
Priory and Hospital of St. Mary, Bishopsgate - 1997 Ancient Monument Consent	CAS-00881-T8Y6M4	EIR	Listing	25/07/2019 Partially Withheld
20 London Place, Oxford - copy of listing application and identity of applicant	CAS-00882-K5X8L3	EIR	Listing	26/07/2019 Partially Withheld
Prince of Wales correspondence with Historic England 2016/17	CAS-00884-B5N7Y8	FOI	Mixed	29/07/2019 Fully Withheld
8 Albert Embankment, London - Reports provided to London Advisory Committee	CAS-00885-K6G0H5	EIR	Planning	29/07/2019 Granted In Full
8 Albert Embankment (2) - correspondence	CAS-00886-H0Q7L4	EIR	Planning	29/07/2019 Not held
Ornamental pond, summerhouse and terracing, Walmer Place - identity of listing applicant	CAS-00887-R5T9G4	EIR	Listing	30/07/2019 Fully Withheld